Applications:
Building facade, exterior walls, pillars and outdoor applications.
1
Rina I/DS-DOC # 01-060323-R0
Key Information
Mounting Type Wall mounted
Beam

* Please contact us for other CCT(4000K, 5000K ) and Dimming control options.
* Please choose wattage from same color box matching respective product.
Ordering Guide:
Product
RI I =
Rina I
Housing
Finish
Wattage
(W)
3W
6W
CCT
(K)
3K=3000K
4K=4000K
5K=5000K
Beam
Angle(°)
18° | 24° | 40°
Driver
S=On/Off
G=Grey
S=Silver
B=Black
C=Custom
Dark Grey - RAL7037
Silver Grey - RAL9022
Standard Black - RAL9005
Housing
Finish
DG= Dark Grey
SG= Silver Grey
B= Black